
 

Peer Support Zoom Sessions 

for Quaker Role Holders 2025 
 

These one-hour sessions are a space to raise concerns, share experience and find 

solutions. They will be facilitated by Local Development Workers Alison Tarpey-

Black, Craig Barnett and Hilary Topp. 

 

Local Meeting Clerks 

Wednesday 12th February  

Thursday 1st May  

Monday 22nd September  

 

Trustees 

Thursday 13th February  

Wednesday 7th May  

Wednesday 24th September  

 

Treasurers 

Thursday 6th March  

Wednesday 11th June  

Wednesday 15th October 

 

 

 

Eldership and Pastoral Care 

Thursday 27th February  

Wednesday 2nd July 

Thursday 25th September 

 

Nominations 

Wednesday 5th March  

Thursday 12th June 

Thursday 16th October

All Sessions 7.30-8.30pm 

Please register in advance to receive a Zoom link by clicking on the 

meeting date above. 

For more information contact Hilary Topp at: HilaryT@quaker.org.uk 

https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZEldumhqz8uE9SJmFCDhEbk6PN0WsY2UtDz
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMtfuqvqT8uGdM26thYGkbP5UJYxq4s4zXi
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwuf-CsrTMvE9TpQxcck6ltEQn31dmrP-UW
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZMkc-2qqjMtHNFwBFfzQJrZtnJvt4gV7pRg
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIpduCtqD4uGNH6J-EMPtoZR0Jqlnlfyf0G
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYrcuGvrz0iGdCElfoy6q1BY8OU90KDvuEN
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZctduuorjgqHt2i_CJhpo55Lm9cbAPoAr-o
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIscOCvrDIjHtFls6NtnpmGMIkrj1B4GjjT
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYrdO2opz8oH9N8CabklvVWEYHr39puZjv0
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAoduutrjsqHtdlP3xZW2qhNRS76oM14W_4
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYrcOytqzIrH9arD5kFw8yh4N8bHxN2FR7E
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZwof-uoqDssGtbtBIfEcFYaxPjHKPC3p_CF
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIuce6grTgiEtRpueqw3U7RyWLbF-_yYRy4
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0od-murDssHNatKkgnMKiwegk2lJ4zX5O3
https://quaker.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZYvce-upzosH9KU9wLfK88nbKqr-7Rl21VS
mailto:HilaryT@quaker.org.uk

